ConneCtors
HIGH DENSITY DEE
Increased contact density is provided in 4 industry
standard shell sizes with a choice of 3 termination
styles.
Key Features:
• Tinned and dimpled shell as standard - for
 enhanced electrical continuity and effective

2
Designs and specifications are subject to change without notice to product improvement. www.itwswitches.com
ordering inFormation
Series
Shell Size
Mounting Options
Contact Arrangement
Contact Type
Termination Type
Shell Finish
Series
HD - High Density Dee
Shell Size
E, A, B, C
Mounting Options
No designator - All styles except 90° p.c.
X - Screwlocks fitted
Contact Arrangement
15, 26, 44, 62
Contact Type
P - Pin
S - Socket
Termination Type
No designator - Solder bucket
OL - Straight p.c.
N - 90° p.c. (board locks fitted as standard)
Shell Finish
T - Tin (socket only)
TD - Tinned & dimpled (plug only)
HD B X 44 P N TD
15 way
mounting details
dimensions
26 way
44 way 62 way
Contact
Arrangement
A
crs
B
max.
C
max. G H J
Straight p.c
J
90° p.c
15 24.99 30.81 12.55 20.50 11.40 1.98 2.54
26 33.32 39.14 12.55 28.80 11.40 1.98 2.54
44 47.07 53.04 12.55 42.50 11.40 1.98 2.54
62 63.50 69.32 12.55 59.10 11.40 1.98 2.54
1
6
11
5
10
15
1
19
9
8101
26
1
31
16
15
30
44
21
4 2
62
1